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ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8
kV, IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz - 6 GHz: 10 V/m, IEC
61000-4-4 EFT: Power:
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61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
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MR 25°C
RigEM
RSEZRBASI 4 MACERK/) 2K
BEHAX 768 kBit B AR 1 Gbit/s
R
FiRER 54
FAYWR SBIFIES T
EiEE 100 Mbps
Wggakn Singlemode
EEagER SC-Duplex
ZiiEE, R 40 km
Vi BRE 1310 nm
K X
=/ 1280 nm
=X 1340 nm
K RX
=/ 1100 nm
SN 1600 nm
BEIh=R =/ -34 dBm
=X -3 dBm
LEZEIES &/ -5 dBm
=X 0 dBm
HERME 29 dB
#/iF WIS EEE R EN AW RSN, RITBINERRRRE, UM IR RREIE KR THERBRIR,
BAR
BIEIR fEtERE R REH IEEE 802.3x eiizs), &
EREE
ot IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control, IEEE
802.1p for Class of
Service / Quality of
Service (CoS/QoS)
0
FeetiENO 100BaseFX Ports (SC-Ex RJ45 iwM 10/100BaseT(X), B&hiE%E
), 8= BE, 2/4NTEK, B
MDI/MDI-X Btz
IhEE DIP FFx BOE/ BRI BRERP, IR OKBRHE 4x RJ45, 1* SC-E1E
QoS (F/%) . MAC g
® (FF/%)
LED PWR1, PWR2, 10/100M

(TP-Port), 100M (¥£Fism
H)o
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CIr e
SNTEARME i TERAL DIN &%, EiR (BFHER
TEEMH)
MIPER IP30 HE Fast Ethernet
FFx unmanaged
RN
RaRERE 60 °C RIERERE -10°C
BE 5 ZF 95% (Fogess) RaTiRE 85 °C
RIEFERCRE. -40 °C
IR
RE BRI izl
HIREE 12/24/48 V DC, 2 NTLRHINLGE
B ERE 0.11AZE 24V
T HEBERRP 1.1A
i3] 1 NEREIRA [BIRRIESR IR T
HEBETE EEE BB
BE, &N 9.6V
BE, &KX 60V
EIEIhEE
MR R ET RS BR&5FiE (QoS) Tk FE—EEAR AR
PROFINET &%
VS
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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SC-Duplex

SH\HREE, SC-Duplex EZ&ZRiRit, A IEC61754-4

[ 4‘“"'

Bk
BTG EE
ESidl IE-TO-SCD-SM BRA
T8-S 8946980000 RESHHLE, H4 SCWT. 84% 1P20
GTIN (EAN) 4032248734993
BE 18T
19"YIREREN

BRATTEERIE

o FAF1E 19" ¥1ZE %% DIN BHIEH

£t RM-KIT ERA
TS 1241440000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154
HE 18T

Kit for 19"-rack mounting

HEEREENH

REEMH, A DIN B3 (MEX) TAUUKMTHEE
R RSB —FAE, IEEWALLMOUNT-KIT-30MM H]
AT

o FERARY| PR T UK MR #4] IE-SW-BLOS IE-
WALLMOUNT-KIT-46MM BIFF:

o ARV PRI BUKM A% IE-SW- BLO6/BLO8/
VLO5/VLO8/VL09/VL16/PLO6/PLO8/PLO9/PL10/
PL16/PL18

o PR AT BUK MR A 1%E] IEEMC-VL

o FEERARFF R Tl LUK P3S4, IE-WL-AP

[ A \ [ ) o
‘f ¥ ¥ ¥
BRATTREE
Bl IE-WALLMOUNT-KIT-30MM  hRA
iI5RS 1504450000 Kit for wall mounting
GTIN (EAN) 4050118312300
BE 18T
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Ethernet

« &ERATF Cat. 5 (&= 100 MHz) #Cat. 6 (&= 250
MHz Class E)

o EAF PoE+ (54 IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt Type
370 4)

o (RIFFRB LIS

o 42 RJAG HEEEGERE

* BEINT
BATTHERYE
ESidl VDATA CAT6 BRA
8BS 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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